2022-2023 Youth Faith Formation Schedule Grades 8-9
Meet on Sundays
Times Will Vary

START: Sunday, September 25"
8" Grade student/parent meeting at 3:30pm in the cafeteria
9" Grade meet in confirmation groups

Sunday, October 2"

Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, October 16™

Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, October 23

Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, November 6"

Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, November 13"

Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
sunday, November 20"

Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups

HAPPY THANKSGIVING!

Sunday, December 4™

Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups-Session on Advent
Sunday, December 11"

Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups

MERRY CHRISTMAS AND HAPPY NEW YEAR!



Sunday, January 8"
Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, January 22"
Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, January 29"
Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, February 5"
Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, February 26"
Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups-Session on Lent
PARISH MISSION: March 5™-7™. Please attend as a family.
Sunday, March 12"
Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, March 19"
Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, April 2™

Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups

HAPPY EASTER!

Sunday, April 16"

Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, April 23"

Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
LAST SESSION: Sunday, April 30"

Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups



